
2008 WEED MANAGEMENT AREA  
SITE VISIT PROGRAM  

REVIEWER ASSIGNMENTS 
 
 
DAVID  Alpine,  LeeAnne Mila- LeeAnne.Mila@co.el-dorado.ca.us 
DAVID  Inyo/Mono – Nathan Reade – inyomonoag@gmail.com 
 
 
ED   Glenn/Colusa/Tehama – Jean Miller – jmiller@countyofglenn.net 
ED   Shasta – Mary Pfeiffer – shastaag@co.shasta.ca.us 
ED   W. Shasta RCD- Mary Mitchell – mary@westernshastarcd.org 
 
 
RON    Fresno – Joanna Clines – jclines@fs.fed.us 
RON   Mariposa – Cathy Boze – cboze@mariposacounty.org 
 
 
DAUD  Orange (Riverside Corona RCD) – Kerwin Russell – Russell@rcrcd.com  
DAUD  Riverside (Southern Low Desert RCD)– Ilima Hawkins – ilimah@gmail.com  
DAUD  San Diego – Robert Roma – robert.roma@sdcounty.ca.gov 
DAUD  Los Angeles (Antelope Valley RCD) – Sherlan Neblett  SNeblett@acwm.lacounty.gov 
               Debra Gillis  avrcd@carcd.org 
DAUD  San Luis Obispo – Mark Lea – mlea@co.slo.ca.us 
 
 
DAN   San Mateo – Ronald Pummer – rpummer@co.sanmateo.ca.us 
DAN   Santa Clara – Eric Wylde – eric.wylde@aem.sccgov.org 
 
 
GINA  Amador – Mike Boitano – mboitano@co.amador.ca.us  

     Cari Bassett – cbassett@co.amador.ca.us 
GINA  Calaveras - Shawn Casteel  scasteel@co.calaveras.ca.us  

      Scott Oneto soneto@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
GINA  El Dorado - Wendy West – wkwest@ucdavis.edu 
 
 
ROBIN  Mendocino – Tara Athan – tara_athan@alt2is.com  
 
 
CARRI  Modoc – Joe Moreo – ag_commissioner@modoccounty.us 
CARRI  Siskiyou – Patrick Griffin – pgriffin@co.siskiyou.ca.us 
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